Stationary shelving set norm 5 with louvred shelf
P/N: N5BR30004002000 | A-GS/N20 1400/400
Time and date of the request:
04.02.2026, 20:57:01
All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer
Hupfer · Dieselstrasse 20, 48653 COESFELD · Postfach 1463, 48634 COESFELD · Tel.: +49 2541 805-0 · Fax: +49 2541 805-111
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.
Technical data
Modular dimension: 150 mm
Max. bay load 150
Max. section load 600
Carbon footprint (TM65 Midlevel Report) 516 kgCO₂e
TM65 Midlevel Report Link to the certificate
Weight: 56 kg
Width: 2950 mm
Depth: 400 mm
Height: 2000 mm
Solid shelf, aluminium, made of 0.06'' (1.5 mm) thick steel sheet, folded and rebated inwards by 1.6'' (40 mm) at
the long side and folded by 1.1'' (28 mm) at the face side. Additional U-shaped profile as reinforcement strut on
the underside with 47-59'' (1200-1500 mm) long shelves at a depth of 19.7'' and 23.6'' (500 and 600 mm).
louvred shelf ensures ventilated, safe and hygienic storage and keeps the
stored goods in peak condition
high-quality stainless steel workmanship enables easy cleaning and perfect
hygiene
modular system allows for any design and extension and ensures the most
efficient use of space
valuable materials ensure sustainability and value retention
robust construction guarantees high stability and high load-bearing capacity
modular system ensures easy handling from assembly to cleaning with little
effort